Fangst av enkelte arter marine bioressurser i ICES-omradene |, lla og lib. Tonn levende vekt

Land/Arter/ICES-omrader
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Nordgstarktisk torsk
I-Barentshavet
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lib-Svalbard og Bjgrngya
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35021

1313

8216
962
6713
541

180 306
71826
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162 431
22634

62 222
23 622
32843

5757

13 939
866
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212 861
37334
148 454
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13153
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1924
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210483
29 833
151 637
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7434
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2009

237 280

42 185
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104 962
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61 281
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